
No. 
3 
4 
35 
71 
88 
101 
241 
450 
574 
707 
720 
838 

Name 
Linus JUNG 
Philipp GARCKE 
Caiden BAILIE 
Morris MOLITOR 
Oskar ROMBERG 
Lotte VAN DRUNEN 
Leopold LICHEY 
Ben KRÜGER 
Gyan DOENSEN 
Eliah VEDRAL 
Jesse WIEMANN 
Daniel RÖHRIG 

Entrant/Team 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
101 
88 
71 

707 
4 

838 
574 

3 
450 
241 
720 
35 

Name 
Lotte VAN DRUNEN 
Oskar ROMBERG 
Morris MOLITOR 
Eliah VEDRAL 
Philipp GARCKE 
Daniel RÖHRIG 
Gyan DOENSEN 
Linus JUNG 
Ben KRÜGER 
Leopold LICHEY 
Jesse WIEMANN 
Caiden BAILIE 

Nat. 

NED 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

NED 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Bike Entrant/Team Laps 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
7 

Best Tm 
33.671 
34.716 
34.968 
35.944 
36.315 
36.754 
36.782 
36.789 
37.068 
37.836 
39.145 
42.222 

Diff 

1.045 
1.297 
2.273 
2.644 
3.083 
3.111 
3.118 
3.397 
4.165 
5.474 
8.551 

In Lap 
8 
7 

10 
8 
9 
6 
8 
7 
8 
6 
7 
7 

km/h 
32,075 
31,110 
30,885 
30,047 
29,740 
29,385 
29,362 
29,357 
29,136 
28,544 
27,590 
25,579 
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Lap 

7 

8 

9 

(574) Gyan DOENSEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(3) Linus JUNG 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(450) Ben KRÜGER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(241) Leopold LICHEY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(720) Jesse WIEMANN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(35) Caiden BAILIE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Lap Tm 

37.634 

38.808 

38.209 

47.747 

40.084 

37.309 

36.997 

38.245 

37.322 

37.029 

36.782 

36.809 

39.380 

40.720 

38.501 

37.534 

38.213 

37.430 

36.789 

37.546 

40.177 

44.398 

41.929 

38.351 

37.830 

37.455 

37.370 

37.566 

37.068 

42.110 

43.708 

39.611 

44.513 

42.542 

39.859 

37.836 

39.184 

45.117 

38.590 

44.801 

1:03.168 

42.803 

45.925 

40.137 

40.345 

39.145 

40.259 

1:15.300 

46.597 

46.436 

45.435 

43.560 

44.047 

42.222 

Diff 

+0.880 

+2.054 

+1.455 

+10.965 

+3.302 

+0.527 

+0.215 

+1.463 

+0.540 

+0.247 

+0.027 

+2.591 

+3.931 

+1.712 

+0.745 

+1.424 

+0.641 

+0.757 

+3.388 

+7.330 

+4.861 

+1.283 

+0.762 

+0.387 

+0.302 

+0.498 

+5.042 

+5.872 

+1.775 

+6.677 

+4.706 

+2.023 

+1.348 

+7.281 

+0.754 

+5.656 

+24.023 

+3.658 

+6.780 

+0.992 

+1.200 

+1.114 

+33.078 

+4.375 

+4.214 

+3.213 

+1.338 

+1.825 

Time of Day 

13:34:11.309 

13:34:50.117 

13:35:28.326 

13:30:24.940 

13:31:05.024 

13:31:42.333 

13:32:19.330 

13:32:57.575 

13:33:34.897 

13:34:11.926 

13:34:48.708 

13:35:25.517 

13:30:18.230 

13:30:58.950 

13:31:37.451 

13:32:14.985 

13:32:53.198 

13:33:30.628 

13:34:07.417 

13:34:44.963 

13:35:25.140 

13:30:19.951 

13:31:01.880 

13:31:40.231 

13:32:18.061 

13:32:55.516 

13:33:32.886 

13:34:10.452 

13:34:47.520 

13:35:29.630 

13:30:14.628 

13:30:54.239 

13:31:38.752 

13:32:21.294 

13:33:01.153 

13:33:38.989 

13:34:18.173 

13:35:03.290 

13:35:41.880 

13:30:16.888 

13:31:20.056 

13:32:02.859 

13:32:48.784 

13:33:28.921 

13:34:09.266 

13:34:48.411 

13:35:28.670 

13:30:57.473 

13:31:44.070 

13:32:30.506 

13:33:15.941 

13:33:59.501 

13:34:43.548 

13:35:25.770 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(101) Lotte VAN DRUNEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(88) Oskar ROMBERG 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(71) Morris MOLITOR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(707) Eliah VEDRAL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(4) Philipp GARCKE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(838) Daniel RÖHRIG 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Lap Tm 

38.466 

38.181 

34.759 

35.178 

34.271 

33.800 

33.970 

33.671 

34.258 

34.343 

42.406 

39.348 

37.444 

36.722 

36.708 

35.280 

34.716 

34.769 

34.783 

36.956 

40.309 

37.725 

39.129 

36.226 

36.762 

35.606 

35.891 

35.531 

35.460 

34.968 

43.982 

41.627 

38.267 

39.049 

39.452 

37.965 

36.686 

35.944 

37.496 

44.901 

40.341 

41.519 

39.846 

37.086 

38.549 

44.490 

36.999 

36.315 

42.178 

41.041 

38.587 

37.624 

37.943 

36.754 

Diff 

+4.795 

+4.510 

+1.088 

+1.507 

+0.600 

+0.129 

+0.299 

+0.587 

+0.672 

+7.690 

+4.632 

+2.728 

+2.006 

+1.992 

+0.564 

+0.053 

+0.067 

+2.240 

+5.341 

+2.757 

+4.161 

+1.258 

+1.794 

+0.638 

+0.923 

+0.563 

+0.492 

+8.038 

+5.683 

+2.323 

+3.105 

+3.508 

+2.021 

+0.742 

+1.552 

+8.586 

+4.026 

+5.204 

+3.531 

+0.771 

+2.234 

+8.175 

+0.684 

+5.424 

+4.287 

+1.833 

+0.870 

+1.189 

Time of Day 

13:30:18.553 

13:30:56.734 

13:31:31.493 

13:32:06.671 

13:32:40.942 

13:33:14.742 

13:33:48.712 

13:34:22.383 

13:34:56.641 

13:35:30.984 

13:30:15.972 

13:30:55.320 

13:31:32.764 

13:32:09.486 

13:32:46.194 

13:33:21.474 

13:33:56.190 

13:34:30.959 

13:35:05.742 

13:35:42.698 

13:30:12.806 

13:30:50.531 

13:31:29.660 

13:32:05.886 

13:32:42.648 

13:33:18.254 

13:33:54.145 

13:34:29.676 

13:35:05.136 

13:35:40.104 

13:30:24.246 

13:31:05.873 

13:31:44.140 

13:32:23.189 

13:33:02.641 

13:33:40.606 

13:34:17.292 

13:34:53.236 

13:35:30.732 

13:30:23.198 

13:31:03.539 

13:31:45.058 

13:32:24.904 

13:33:01.990 

13:33:40.539 

13:34:25.029 

13:35:02.028 

13:35:38.343 

13:30:21.726 

13:31:02.767 

13:31:41.354 

13:32:18.978 

13:32:56.921 

13:33:33.675 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
101 
88 

574 
3 

71 
450 
707 
838 

4 
35 

Name 
Lotte VAN DRUNEN 
Oskar ROMBERG 
Gyan DOENSEN 
Linus JUNG 
Morris MOLITOR 
Ben KRÜGER 
Eliah VEDRAL 
Daniel RÖHRIG 
Philipp GARCKE 
Caiden BAILIE 

Nat. 

NED 

GER 

NED 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Bike Entrant/Team Laps 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
9 
9 

Best Tm 
32.726 
33.201 
33.732 
34.908 
35.153 
35.284 
35.348 
35.422 
35.971 
41.406 

Diff 

0.475 
1.006 
2.182 
2.427 
2.558 
2.622 
2.696 
3.245 
8.680 

In Lap 
7 
6 

10 
7 
6 
8 

11 
7 
7 
2 

km/h 
33,001 
32,529 
32,017 
30,938 
30,723 
30,609 
30,553 
30,490 
30,024 
26,083 
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PRACTICE 2 

Practice started at 15:17:39 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

13.01.2018 15:12 

Reg. Nr SX 01/18 FIM   IMN 297/01  EMN 21/146

posted at:         h



Lap 

(450) Ben KRÜGER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(707) Eliah VEDRAL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(838) Daniel RÖHRIG 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(4) Philipp GARCKE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(35) Caiden BAILIE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Lap Tm 

38.806 

37.448 

36.833 

36.217 

36.224 

36.518 

35.813 

35.284 

36.437 

36.311 

37.194 

37.235 

37.473 

36.875 

36.288 

36.652 

36.798 

35.484 

35.579 

36.325 

35.854 

35.348 

36.879 

36.894 

37.025 

36.023 

36.811 

36.232 

35.422 

35.754 

36.961 

37.703 

36.256 

39.915 

38.225 

38.865 

38.639 

36.819 

36.014 

35.971 

1:10.368 

36.118 

46.078 

41.406 

41.920 

43.906 

43.073 

43.586 

43.636 

43.521 

47.388 

Diff 

+3.522 

+2.164 

+1.549 

+0.933 

+0.940 

+1.234 

+0.529 

+1.153 

+1.027 

+1.910 

+1.887 

+2.125 

+1.527 

+0.940 

+1.304 

+1.450 

+0.136 

+0.231 

+0.977 

+0.506 

+1.457 

+1.472 

+1.603 

+0.601 

+1.389 

+0.810 

+0.332 

+1.539 

+2.281 

+0.834 

+3.944 

+2.254 

+2.894 

+2.668 

+0.848 

+0.043 

+34.397 

+0.147 

+4.672 

+0.514 

+2.500 

+1.667 

+2.180 

+2.230 

+2.115 

+5.982 

Time of Day 

15:18:33.806 

15:19:11.254 

15:19:48.087 

15:20:24.304 

15:21:00.528 

15:21:37.046 

15:22:12.859 

15:22:48.143 

15:23:24.580 

15:24:00.891 

15:24:38.085 

15:18:30.509 

15:19:07.982 

15:19:44.857 

15:20:21.145 

15:20:57.797 

15:21:34.595 

15:22:10.079 

15:22:45.658 

15:23:21.983 

15:23:57.837 

15:24:33.185 

15:18:35.360 

15:19:12.254 

15:19:49.279 

15:20:25.302 

15:21:02.113 

15:21:38.345 

15:22:13.767 

15:22:49.521 

15:23:26.482 

15:24:04.185 

15:24:40.441 

15:18:47.366 

15:19:25.591 

15:20:04.456 

15:20:43.095 

15:21:19.914 

15:21:55.928 

15:22:31.899 

15:23:42.267 

15:24:18.385 

15:18:48.522 

15:19:29.928 

15:20:11.848 

15:20:55.754 

15:21:38.827 

15:22:22.413 

15:23:06.049 

15:23:49.570 

15:24:36.958 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(101) Lotte VAN DRUNEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(88) Oskar ROMBERG 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(574) Gyan DOENSEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(3) Linus JUNG 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(71) Morris MOLITOR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Lap Tm 

34.905 

33.529 

34.743 

33.341 

33.939 

33.595 

32.726 

32.787 

34.168 

34.804 

33.316 

34.038 

38.103 

43.818 

35.446 

34.790 

35.929 

33.201 

33.574 

33.281 

34.802 

33.658 

36.082 

37.539 

36.310 

35.277 

37.104 

34.364 

35.237 

35.910 

34.569 

34.594 

33.732 

34.337 

36.493 

36.461 

37.293 

37.221 

35.428 

35.981 

34.908 

34.995 

39.607 

35.582 

35.552 

35.944 

35.895 

35.684 

35.406 

35.752 

35.153 

35.334 

35.291 

37.152 

35.887 

35.207 

Diff 

+2.179 

+0.803 

+2.017 

+0.615 

+1.213 

+0.869 

+0.061 

+1.442 

+2.078 

+0.590 

+1.312 

+4.902 

+10.617 

+2.245 

+1.589 

+2.728 

+0.373 

+0.080 

+1.601 

+0.457 

+2.881 

+3.807 

+2.578 

+1.545 

+3.372 

+0.632 

+1.505 

+2.178 

+0.837 

+0.862 

+0.605 

+1.585 

+1.553 

+2.385 

+2.313 

+0.520 

+1.073 

+0.087 

+4.699 

+0.674 

+0.644 

+0.791 

+0.742 

+0.531 

+0.253 

+0.599 

+0.181 

+0.138 

+1.999 

+0.734 

+0.054 

Time of Day 

15:18:22.801 

15:18:56.330 

15:19:31.073 

15:20:04.414 

15:20:38.353 

15:21:11.948 

15:21:44.674 

15:22:17.461 

15:22:51.629 

15:23:26.433 

15:23:59.749 

15:24:33.787 

15:18:42.874 

15:19:26.692 

15:20:02.138 

15:20:36.928 

15:21:12.857 

15:21:46.058 

15:22:19.632 

15:22:52.913 

15:23:27.715 

15:24:01.373 

15:24:37.455 

15:18:42.205 

15:19:18.515 

15:19:53.792 

15:20:30.896 

15:21:05.260 

15:21:40.497 

15:22:16.407 

15:22:50.976 

15:23:25.570 

15:23:59.302 

15:24:33.639 

15:18:28.352 

15:19:04.813 

15:19:42.106 

15:20:19.327 

15:20:54.755 

15:21:30.736 

15:22:05.644 

15:22:40.639 

15:23:20.246 

15:23:55.828 

15:24:31.380 

15:18:26.169 

15:19:02.064 

15:19:37.748 

15:20:13.154 

15:20:48.906 

15:21:24.059 

15:21:59.393 

15:22:34.684 

15:23:11.836 

15:23:47.723 

15:24:22.930 
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